22/09/24, 15:37

46° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST

late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 58, Scoring system: Appendix A

OPTIMIST VETERANO

Overall

Sailwave results for 46° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST at late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros d...

Rank

Proa | Vela

Atleta

Categoria

M/F

Clube

Total

Cldesc.

R1

R2

R3

R4

RS

R6

1st

58 |BRA
4334

Arthur Kubelka
de Carlos Back

Juvenil

M

ICRJ

18

9

2

1

)

2nd

63 |BRA
412

Joana Cocchi
Kubelka de
Freitas

Juvenil

ICRJ

18

14

(4)

3rd

60 BRA
4120

Eduardo
Essinger
Backheuser

Juvenil

ICRJ

43

21

(22)

4th

50 |BRA
4360

Théo Sartor

Juvenil

ICSC

31

21

(10)

5th

42 |BRA
4331

Pedro Koch

Juvenil

VDS

51

26

12

(25)

6th

53 |BRA
4068

Uma Creixell

Juvenil

VDS

41

30

(11)

7th

36 |BRA
4123

Andre
Starepravo
Borges

Juvenil

ICSC

55

33

(22)

8th

49 |BRA
4345

Miguel Koch

Juvenil

VDS

49

35

(14)

10

9th

29 BRA
4282

Henrique
Sasaki
Tannous

Juvenil

ICSC

56

42

13

(14)

10th

3 BRA
4210

Leonardo
Englert
Schreiner

Infantil

VDS

102

43

(59
UFD)

17

12

11th

34 |BRA
4324

Francisco
Schmidt Rosito

Infantil

VDS

87

55

(32)

12

10

15

12th

43 | BRA
4348

André Pacola
Minns

Infantil

YCSA

84

59

23

(25)

13th

39 |BRA
4281

Lara Miyuki
Nakamura
Candemil de
Oliveira

Juvenil

ICSC

82

65

(17)

17

13

16

11

14th

47 |BRA
4362

Thomas Villar
Piras de
Oliveira

Juvenil

YCSA

128

69

(59
UFD)

15

11

11

18

14

15th

38 |BRA
4124

Gustavo
Starepravo
Borges

Juvenil

ICSC

93

71

10

18

19

20

(22)

16th

41 BRA
4350

Helena
Echenique

Infantil

YCSA

96

76

16

10

13

(20)

18

17th

48 |BRA
4192

Santiago
Augustin
Eichler
Etchichury

Juvenil

VDS

104

77

15

21

(27)

17

11

13
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Sailwave results for 46° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST at late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros d...

Rank | Proa | Vela | Atleta Categoria | M/F | Clube | Total | C/desc. | R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6
18th | 31 BRA |Fernanda Juvenil F CcbhJ 141 |97 30 (44) |28 14 15 10
4320 | Gasperin
Schramm
19th |15 BRA | Sofia Laguna |Juvenil F CDJ | 141 106 24 32 (35) |21 13 16
4377 | Zambelli
Cerqueira
20th |32 BRA |Maria Clara Infantil F CcbhJ 135 107 13 23 24 25 22 (28)
4061 | Asmus Hiltl
21st |44 BRA |Bernardo Infantil M |YCSA| 140 110 22 (30) |12 27 23 26
3537 | Zanuncio
Boranga
22nd | 52 BRA |Pedro Creixell |Infantil M VDS |158 |111 29 12 47) |22 27 21
4821
23rd | 20 BRA | Matias Angel Juvenil M VDS |147 112 31 (35) |34 18 12 17
406 | Viegas
Papanicolau
24th | 22 BRA |Roberta de Mirim F CDJ |153 | 119 14 25 17 32 31 (34)
4323 | Oliveira Horn
25th |40 BRA |Sofia Padilha | Infantil F |YCSA|155 |121 28 19 16 (34) (28 30
4253 | Paradeda
26th | 14 BRA | Luiz Felipe Juvenil M VDS 172 127 18 (45) |21 33 30 25
4112 | Plentz da
Costa
27th |16 BRA |Pedro Nolasco | Infantil M |CDJ 176 137 19 34 15 36 33 (39)
4069 | Sambruno
Crespo
28th |18 BRA |Pedro Szabo Infantil M |CDJ |200 |141 (59 36 26 26 24 29
4063 UFD)
29th |8 BRA | Eric Tapia de Juvenil M |CDJ |180 |142 20 27 31 28 (38) |36
4048 | Souza Pereira
30th |21 BRA |Arthur C. P. Mirim M |YCSA 202 143 (59 11 52 24 29 27
4207 | Giometti de UFD)
Vasconcellos
31st |35 BRA | Miguel de Faria | Juvenil M |ICSC 202 143 (59 16 37 44 26 20
4125 | Rosa Souza UFD)
32nd | 11 BRA |Eduardo Juvenil M |VDS 202 143 25 33 45 16 (59 24
4191 | Hartmann DNC)
Dalla Costa
33rd |9 BRA |Pedro Brusius | Infantil M |CDJ 194 145 33 37 (49) |31 21 23
4053 | Mocellin
Heemann
34th | 37 BRA |[Joaquim Juvenil M |ICSC 214 |155 (59 31 36 15 14 59
4322 | Krauspenhar UFD) UFD
35th |19 BRA |Manuela Mirim F CDJ 200 |160 21 (40) |38 29 37 35
4055 | Hofstatter
36th |23 BRA | Carlotta Infantil F |YCSA | 228 |169 34 42 23 37 (59 33
3626 | Staglieno UFD)
Castagnino
37th |33 BRA |Barbara Furlin | Infantil F ICSC | 238 (179 (59 47 33 30 32 37
3134 UFD)
38th |12 BRA |Theo Bicalho | Infantil M |VDS 243 184 23 28 48 41 (59 44
4182 | Loch UFD)
39th |54 BRA |Joao Sartor Mirim M |YCSA | 249 190 27 24 29 51 (59 59
313 UFD) DNC
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Sailwave results for 46° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE OPTIMIST at late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros d...

Rank | Proa | Vela | Atleta Categoria | M/F | Clube | Total | C/desc. | R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6
40th |56 |BRA | Vinicius Infantil M |YCSA|243 194 36 (49) |46 35 35 42
3561 | Martins de
Castro Conde
41st |25 |BRA |Kaue Teixeira | Juvenil M |JIC 254 | 195 (59 59 30 38 36 32
3234 DNC) | DNF
42nd |46 |BRA |Rafael Juvenil M |YCSA|256 |197 (59 39 18 59 41 40
4028 | Rodrigues UFD) NSC
Cotrim
43rd |10 |BRA |Anne Infantil F |CDJ |258 |199 (59 38 51 40 39 31
4049 | Rodrigues de UFD)
Oliveira
44th |24 BRA | Miguel Moreira | Juvenil M |CDJ |267 |208 40 59 |54 42 34 38
4065 | Cuchiara DNF)
45th |4 BRA | Jodo Pedro Infantil M [CDJ |270 |211 (59 20 55 47 43 46
4072 | Caldeira UFD)
Ulzefer
46th |1 BRA |Marina Rosito | Mirim F |CDJ |271 |212 26 26 42 (59 59 59
4058 | Schaffer Silva DNC) | DNC |DNC
47th |57 |BRA |Pedro Afif El Juvenil M |YCSA|279 |220 (59 59 20 45 48 48
3338 | Kik UFD) | DNF
48th |26 |BRA |Henrique Biff | Juvenil M |JIC 281 | 222 59 # 41 39 42 59
3284 | da Silva UFD) DNC
49th |13 |BRA |Fernando Mirim M |VvDS |286 |227 32 50 40 46 (59 59
4188 | Hartmann DNC) |UFD
Dalla Costa
50th |6 BRA | Rafael Bortolon | Mirim M |CDJ |288 |229 38 59 |19 54 59 59
4074 | de Oliveira DNF) DNC |DNC
51st | 51 BRA | Mariana Nunes | Infantil F |YCSA|288 |229 37 (59 |53 48 44 47
4261 DNF)
52nd | 45 BRA |Jo&o Francisco | Juvenil M |ICPB | 288 |229 41 (59 59 43 45 41
3528 | da Silva DNF) | DNF
53rd |55 |BRA |Fellipe Infantil M |YCSA|289 |230 (59 |46 43 50 46 45
3386 | Chammas UFD)
Lagoa
54th |7 BRA |Laura Pinto Infantil F VDS |295 |236 39 59 |59 55 40 43
4824 | Toniolo DNF) | DNF
55th |27 |BRA |Arthur Vieira Infantil M |JIC 299 | 240 (59 29 44 49 59 59
3478 UFD) DNC |DNC
56th |17 |BRA |Rodrigo Mirim M |[CDJ |300 |241 (59 |43 39 53 47 59
4321 |Laguna UFD) DNC
Zambelli
Cerqueira
57th |62 |BRA |Lucas Caldeira | Mirim M |CDJ |316 |257 35 48 (59 56 59 59
405 |Ulzefer DNC) DNC |DNC
58th |28 |BRA |Greta Dal Ben |Mirim F |CDJ |338 |279 (59 59 50 52 59 59
4062 |Raya UFD) | DNF DNC |DNC
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